City of Ankeny
Building Permit Report
Month of February 2024

Issued Issued Issued Calendar Year Issued Fiscal Year
February-24 February-23 1/1/2024-2/29/2024 1/1/2023-2/28/2023 7/1/2023-2/29/2024

Num Valuation Num Valuation Num Valuation] Num Valuation Num Valuation
RESIDENTIAL
New Dwellings
New Single Family Detached 60 $22,094,337 21 $6,486,316 74 $27,562,841 31 $9,658,023| 233 $87,677,035
New Single Family Attached/Duplex : $1,596,474 38 $9,522,191 12 $3,343,350 43 $11,723,626 76 $22,744,958
New Multi - Family S0 1 $7,270,821 0 S0 1 $7,270,821 1 $4,534,864
Total New Residential Permits 66 $23,690,811 60 $23,279,328 86 $30,906,191 80 $28,652,470 310 $114,956,857
Additions/Alterations/Other (1) 31 $459,199 33 $617,211 51 $806,172 75 $1,516,608 428 $6,605,286
Total New Dwelling Units 66 60 86 80 310
NON-RESIDENTIAL
New Commercial 0 S0 3 $7,789,138 0 S0 5 $14,309,138 13 $18,220,152
COM Additions/Alterations/Other 11 $9,032,550 14 $2,597,114 14 $9,180,717 19 $3,632,114 56 $36,869,831
New Church SO S0 S0 S0 SO
CHR Additions/Alterations/Other S0 0 S0 S0 $17,000 SO
New School S0 1 $70,000 0 S0 570,000 $6,930,500
SCH Additions/Alterations/Other S0 0 S0 S0 0 S0 4 $165,000
Total Non Residential Permits 11 $9,032,550 18 $10,456,252 15 $9,180,717 26 $18,028,252 75 $62,185,483
MISC PERMITS (2) 41 $39,275 32 567,816 69 $136,905 63 $161,750 533 $840,097
TOTALS 149 $33,221,835 143 $34,420,607 221 $41,029,985 244 $48,359,080 1346 $184,587,723

(1) includes permits issued for sheds, pools, garages, decks, porches, auxiliary structures

(2) includes permits issued for: driveway approach, signs, fences, other misc. non-residential

RSF includes attached & detached dwelling units; RDF includes duplexs; RMF includes apartments & stacked condo units

* includes footing & foundation permits




The City Of Ankeny
Building Permit Report (Monthly)
Issued from February 2024

Type of Use Type of Work Issue Date Valuation Permit Number Street Address Contractor Name

Applicant Name

Single Family Detached New Building 2/1/2024 $291,194 24-0049-NEW 3004 NW Cedarwood Ln DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/1/2024 $351,859 24-0134-NEW 1503 NW Benjamin Dr Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/1/2024 $288,293 24-0227-NEW 1210 NW Driftwood Dr Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/1/2024 $298,724 24-0229-NEW 1206 NW Driftwood Dr Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/1/2024 $307,134 24-0230-NEW 4407 NW 17th St Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/1/2024 $287,501 24-0231-NEW 4403 NW 17th St Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/2/2024 $405,367 23-4682-NEW 2805 NW Boulder Point Pl Jerry's Homes Inc Jerrys Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/2/2024 $332,261 23-4683-NEW 2814 NW Boulder Point Pl Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/2/2024 $372,305 23-4846-NEW 3620 NW 28th St Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/2/2024 $328,175 23-4847-NEW 2810 NW Boulder Point PI Jerry's Homes Inc Jerry's Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/4/2024 $361,800 24-0152-NEW 314 SW 16th St Hubbell Homes LC Hubbell Homes LC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/5/2024 $314,496 24-0234-NEW 4415 NW 17th St Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/5/2024 $262,774 24-0235-NEW 4411 NW 17th St Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/6/2024 $258,362 24-0248-NEW 4309 NW 12th St Sage Homes Inc. Sage Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/6/2024 $258,362 24-0250-NEW 4317 NW 12th St Sage Homes Inc. Sage Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/6/2024 $262,354 24-0264-NEW 4313 NW 12th St Sage Homes Inc. Sage Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/7/2024 $291,194 24-0050-NEW 3008 NW Cedarwood Ln DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/7/2024 $291,194 24-0051-NEW 3012 NW Cedarwood Ln DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/7/2024 $561,378 24-0179-NEW 1602 NW Benjamin Dr Sage Homes Inc. Sage Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/9/2024 $402,433 24-0306-NEW 2711 NW Greenwood St Vander Kamp Homebuilders Vanderkamp Framing LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/9/2024 $289,959 24-0325-NEW 4213 NE 6th St Genesis Homes Inc Genesis Homes Of lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/9/2024 $372,201 24-0340-NEW 3505 NE 11th St Genesis Homes Inc Genesis Homes Of lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/12/2024 $387,342 24-0335-NEW 5517 NE Seneca Dr DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/12/2024 $361,924 24-0336-NEW 5513 NE Seneca Dr DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/12/2024 $347,299 24-0361-NEW 1313 NE Deerfield Dr DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/16/2024 $281,946 24-0490-NEW 4403 NW 12th St Sage Homes Inc. Sage Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/16/2024 $463,099 24-0511-NEW 1316 NE 55th St DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $483,633 24-0396-NEW 2705 NW Linwood Ct MJ Properties MJ Properties LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $300,319 24-0455-NEW 811 NE Deerfield Dr Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $348,596 24-0459-NEW 4104 NE 8th St Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $391,392 24-0460-NEW 731 NE Doe Pointe Dr Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $424,428 24-0461-NEW 1410 NW Benjamin Dr Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $303,103 24-0462-NEW 1664 NW Savannah Dr Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $391,352 24-0469-NEW 3615 NW 28th St Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $262,774 24-0475-NEW 610 NE Meadow Landing Dr Greenland Homes Inc Greenland Homes Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/19/2024 $328,029 24-0516-NEW 1317 NE Deerfield Dr DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC
Single Family Detached New Building 2/20/2024 $415,888 24-0560-NEW 3516 NW 27th St Creative Building Ventures Inc Creative Building Ventures Inc
Single Family Detached New Building 2/21/2024 $394,856 24-0579-NEW 2728 NW Greenwood St Leto Built Leto Built

Single Family Detached New Building 2/21/2024 $379,150 24-0581-NEW 2812 NW Greenwood St Leto Built Leto Built

Single Family Detached New Building 2/21/2024 $407,675 24-0582-NEW 2816 NW Greenwood St Leto Built Leto Built

Single Family Detached New Building 2/21/2024 $379,150 24-0583-NEW 2820 NW Greenwood St Leto Built Leto Built

Single Family Detached New Building 2/22/2024 $735,638 24-0318-NEW 1413 NW Benjamin Dr Ridgewood Homes Ridgewood Homes
Single Family Detached New Building 2/23/2024 $236,917 24-0540-NEW 3016 NW Cedarwood Ln DR Horton - lowa LLC DR Horton - lowa LLC



Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached

Single Family Attached
Single Family Attached
Single Family Attached
Single Family Attached
Single Family Attached
Single Family Attached

Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Attached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Attached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached

Single Family Detached

New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building

New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building
New Building

Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Pergola

Building Alteration
Building Addition
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Solar

Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration

Shed

2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024
2/14/2024

2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/2/2024
2/5/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/11/2024
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/20/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/22/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/27/2024
2/28/2024

2/5/2024

$640,910 24-0319-NEW
$421,011 24-0596-NEW
$302,443 24-0597-NEW
$447,740 24-0653-NEW
$431,908 24-0386-NEW
$455,827 24-0573-NEW
$432,301 24-0574-NEW
$516,521 24-0578-NEW
$329,511 24-0606-NEW
$321,324 24-0608-NEW
$335,704 24-0609-NEW
$327,128 24-0610-NEW
$328,508 24-0612-NEW
$369,461 24-0614-NEW
$373,996 24-0689-NEW
$546,835 24-0702-NEW
$299,379 24-0648-NEW

$266,079 24-0401-NEW
$266,079 24-0402-NEW
$266,079 24-0403-NEW
$266,079 24-0405-NEW
$266,079 24-0413-NEW
$266,079 24-0414-NEW

$26,775 24-0138-ALT
$30,712 24-0279-ALT
$19,404 24-0280-ALT
$32,351 24-0225-PERG
$21,200 24-0352-ALT
$22,093 24-0378-ADD
$16,821 24-0415-ALT
$21,798 24-0423-ALT
$24,696 24-0518-ALT
$25,200 24-0523-ALT
$21,546 24-0561-ALT
$3,024 24-0623-ALT
$2,268 24-0647-ALT
$33,953 24-0217-SOL
$5,465 24-0644-ALT
$3,000 24-0688-ALT
$18,837 24-0686-ALT
$18,745 24-0713-ALT
$16,569 24-0719-ALT
$54,688 24-0727-ALT
$14,742 24-0718-ALT

$2,400 24-0142-SHD

501 NE 19th Ct

1621 NW Benjamin Dr
4207 NW 12th St

2804 NW 27th St

1521 SW Des Moines St
2708 NW 27th St

2712 NW 27th St

224 NE 60th Ct

2714 NW Reinhart Dr
2706 NW Reinhart Dr
2702 NW Reinhart Dr
2710 NW Reinhart Dr
2620 NW Reinhart Dr
2616 NW Reinhart Dr
5601 NE Verona Dr

507 SW Magazine Rd
707 NE Meadow Landing Dr

4416 NE 13th St
4420 NE 13th St
4408 NE 13th St
4412 NE 13th St
4411 NE 13th St
4407 NE 13th St

2506 NW Summit Ct
713 NE Country Meadow Dr
618 NE Whitetail Dr
3011 SW Pleasant Ct
3211 NW 25th St

2811 NW 44th St

1208 NW 27th St

3119 NW Reinhart Dr
4206 NW 13th St

2509 NW Abilene Rd
4410 NW 13th St

218 SW Westlawn Dr
2110 SW White Birch Dr
1402 NW Parkridge PI
1410 SW Lynn Dr

2614 SW 19th St

2211 NW Chapel Ln
3111 SE 17th St

4113 NE 6th St

6008 NE Briarwood Dr
2314 NW Applewood St

705 NE 10th St

Ridgewood Homes
Greenland Homes Inc
Greenland Homes Inc
Gardner Homes

Caliber Homes

Vander Kamp Homebuilders
Vander Kamp Homebuilders
Knud Jespersen Troy

Jerry's Homes Inc

Jerry's Homes Inc

Jerry's Homes Inc

Jerry's Homes Inc

Jerry's Homes Inc

Jerry's Homes Inc

DR Horton - lowa LLC
Caliber Homes

Greenland Homes Inc

DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC

Adam M Babbitt

3 Sons Construction

3 Sons Construction
Buresh Home Solutions
Brad Honderd

Chris Perrin

Happe Homes, LLP
Ryan Michael Brown
Sage Homes Inc.
Compelling Homes
Greenland Homes Inc
Golden Rule PHC
Timothy P Erbes
Purelight Power
Thrasher Foundation Repair
Head Nate

Head Nate

Dane Nolte

Shaver Benjamin
Thrasher Foundation Repair
Taylor Fox

Tuff Shed

Ridgewood Homes
Greenland Homes Inc
Greenland Homes Inc
Gardner Homes
Caliber Homes
Vanderkamp Framing LLC
Vanderkamp Framing LLC
Harmeyer Homes Inc
Jerry's Homes Inc
Jerry's Homes Inc
Jerry's Homes Inc
Jerry's Homes Inc
Jerry's Homes Inc
Jerry's Homes Inc

DR Horton - lowa LLC
Caliber Homes
Greenland Homes Inc

DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC
DR Horton - lowa LLC

Dom Forest

3 Sons Construction
3 Sons Construction
Buresh Home Solutions
Brad Honderd

Chris Perrin

Happe Homes, LLP
Ryan Michael Brown
Sage Homes Inc.
Compelling Homes
Greenland Homes Inc
Golden Rule PHC
Timothy P Erbes
Purelight Power
Thrasher Inc

Head Nate

Head Nate

KBS

Shaver Benjamin
Thrasher Inc

Taylor Fox

Tuff Shed



Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached

Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached

Single Family Detached

Office
Mixed Use
Office
Mixed Use
Office
Office
Retail
Office
Retail
Restaurant
Office

Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached
Single Family Detached

Shed
Shed
Shed
Shed

Deck
Deck
Deck
Deck

Swimming Pool

Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration
Building Alteration

Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall
Fence/Wall

2/16/2024
2/20/2024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024

2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/23/2024
2/28/2024

2/5/2024

2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/8/2024
2/8/2024
2/9/2024
2/19/2024
2/20/2024
2/21/2024
2/22/2024
2/23/2024
2/27/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/5/2024

2/7/2024

2/9/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/12/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/13/2024
2/14/2024
2/15/2024
2/15/2024
2/21/2024
2/21/2024
2/23/2024
2/26/2024
2/28/2024
2/28/2024
2/29/2024
2/29/2024

$2,400 24-0576-SHD
$8,000 24-0640-SHD
$2,400 24-0674-SHD
$3,200 24-0711-SHD

$1,680 24-0684-DECK
$2,592 24-0520-DECK
$1,200 24-0693-DECK
$1,440 24-0680-DECK

S0 23-6987-POOL

$65,000 24-0131-ALT
$170,000 24-0198-ALT
$4,710,000 23-6880-ALT
$3,250,000 24-0213-ALT
$12,000 24-0286-ALT
$433,000 24-0224-ALT
$13,000 24-0641-ALT
$95,000 24-0428-ALT
$19,550 24-0332-ALT
$150,000 23-5686-ALT
$115,000 24-0394-ALT

$0 24-0247-FNCE
$0 24-0362-FNCE
$0 24-0365-FNCE
$0 24-0391-FNCE
$0 24-0468-FNCE
$0 24-0385-FNCE
$0 24-0480-FNCE
$0 24-0481-FNCE
$0 24-0509-FNCE
$0 24-0478-FNCE
$0 24-0519-FNCE
$0 24-0522-FNCE
$0 24-0524-FNCE
$0 24-0343-FNCE
$0 24-0545-FNCE
$0 24-0559-FNCE
$0 24-0604-FNCE
$0 24-0645-FNCE
$0 24-0669-FNCE
$0 24-0722-FNCE
$0 24-0811-FNCE
$0 24-0594-FNCE
$0 24-0712-FNCE
$0 24-0826-FNCE

2817 NW Boulder Point PI
607 SW 48th St

5004 NW 6th St

206 NE Oak Dr

1005 SW Kenworthy Dr
505 SW Driftwood Ct
4213 NE 6th St

3720 NE 8th St

1104 NE 47th St

2825 S Ankeny Blvd STE 103

3606 NE Otterview Cir UNIT 103
7400 SE Convenience Blvd Ste 101
4150 SE Delaware Ave

1200 NW 36th St Ste 103

1200 NW 36th St Ste 103

105 E 1st St

103 E 1st St

1802 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 108

2510 SW White Birch Dr Ste 7
1465 SW Park Square Dr UNIT 204

309 NW Linden St

3129 NW 16th Ct

6108 NE Oak Dr

3022 SW Glenbrooke Blvd
1636 NE Deerfield Dr
3101 NW 27th Cir

702 NW Abbie Dr

1610 NW Poppy Ct

1211 SW Des Moines St
1106 NW 4th St

519 NE 57th Ct

4913 NW 4th St

2817 NW Boulder Point Pl
3309 NE Huntington Ln
1206 NW Benjamin Dr
6305 NE Grant Ln

4208 NE 8th St

5202 NW 7th St

2811 NW 41st St

1317 SW 5th St

222 NE 62nd St

3116 SW Sunnybrooke Ct
3418 NW 28th St

4208 NW Cedarwood Dr

Jeff Strachan

Midwest Builders Of lowa
Tuff Shed

Justin A Campbell

Des Moines Deck, LLC
RJK Builders, LLC
Genesis Homes Inc
Kleve Christy

Premier Pools & Spas

DRA Properties

Rob Albright Const. Inc.

Opus Design Build LLC

Hy-Vee Construction

DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, INC.
DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, INC.
The Ankeny Klothing Exchange Inc
Bryan Exteriors

Denny Elwell Company
IconicBuilders lic

DRA Properties

American Fence Company
Justus Fencing

Lindaman Dirk

Bret Staples

Huber Fencing

Luke Britto

American Fence Company
American Fence Company
Bret Staples

Bensley Josh

Cory Limkeman

Des Moines Steel Fence Co
Des Moines Steel Fence Co
American Fence Company
Strong Fencing & Decking LLC
Superior Fence & Rail

Bos Fencing

American Fence Company
Huber Fencing

James Zupan Carl

Superior Fence & Rail of Central IA
Douglass Andrew
Schumacher David
American Fence Company

Jeff Strachan

Midwest Builders Of lowa
Tuff Shed

Justin A Campbell

Des Moines Deck, LLC

RJK Builders, LLC

Genesis Homes Of lowa LLC
Kleve Christy

Premier Pools & Spas

DRA Properties, LC

Rob Albright Const. Inc.

Opus Design Build LLC

Hy-Vee Construction

DOWNING CONSTRUCTION, INC.
Downing Construction, Inc

The Ankeny Klothing Exchange Inc
Bryan Exteriors

Denny Elwell Company

James P Goode

DRA Properties, LC

American Fence Co

Justus Fencing

Justus Fencing

Bret Staples

Huber Fencing

Weber Construction
American Fence Co
American Fence Co

Bret Staples

Bensley Josh

Cory Limkeman

Des Moines Steel Fence Co
Des Moines Steel Fence Co
American Fence Co

Strong Fencing & Decking LLC
Superior Fence and Rail
Bos Fencing

American Fence Co

Huber Fencing

James Zupan Carl

Superior Fence & Rail of Central 1A
Douglass Andrew
Precision Fencing
American Fence Co



School
School
Office
Retail
Restaurant
Restaurant
Restaurant
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail
Retail

Retail
Retail
Church

Single Family Detached

Storage

Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign
Sign

Temporary Sign
Temporary Sign
Temporary Sign

Sidewalk

Drive Approach

2/1/2024
2/1/2024
2/5/2024
2/5/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/7/2024
2/15/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024
2/26/2024

2/10/2024
2/23/2024
2/27/2024

2/1/2024

2/28/2024

$2,619 24-0176-SIGNP
$6,914 24-0177-SIGNP
$1,520 23-7092-SIGNP
$5,442 24-0304-SIGNP
$2,500 24-0349-SIGNP
$2,500 24-0350-SIGNP
$2,200 24-0351-SIGNP

$980 24-0526-SIGNP
$2,600 24-0328-SIGNP
$8,000 24-0329-SIGNP
$2,000 24-0330-SIGNP
$2,000 24-0605-SIGNP

S0 24-0172-SIGNT
S0 24-0586-SIGNT
S0 24-0683-SIGNT

S0 24-0299-RSWRP

$0 24-0805-RSTRM

1302 N Ankeny Blvd Bldg E
1302 N Ankeny Blvd Bldg E
213 N Ankeny Blvd

123 N Ankeny Blvd

1620 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 100
1620 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 100
1620 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 100
219 SW Cherry St

1802 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 108
1802 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 108
1802 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 108
1802 N Ankeny Blvd Ste 108

1325 SW Oralabor Rd Ste 208
2310 SE Delaware Ave Ste P
825 NW 36th St

209 NE 9th St

1610 SE Cortina Dr

Holly Jensen
Holly Jensen
Chesnut Signs

Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM

Strictly Neon, Inc
Strictly Neon, Inc
Strictly Neon, Inc
Signcraft LLC

Ankeny Hardware
Ankeny Hardware
Ankeny Hardware
Denny Elwell Family LC

H&R Block
A & A Amazing ll, LLC
Prairie Ridge Church

Kronos Construction 515 LLC

lowa Contracting Inc

Holly Jensen
Holly Jensen
Chesnut Signs

Signarama Ankeny and YESCO DM

Strictly Neon, Inc
Strictly Neon, Inc
Strictly Neon, Inc
Signcraft LLC

Tri City Sign

Tri City Sign

Tri City Sign

Denny Elwell Family LC

H&R Block
A & A Amazing Il, LLC
Prairie Ridge Church

Kronos Construction 515 LLC

lowa Contracting Inc



